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HNZ Roomerv Mayo FRE CL (GB)(80) 33ml
Short Product Name:
HNZ Roomerv Mayo FRE CL (GB)(80) 33ml

Ready to use condiment

Traded Unit GTIN: 5413226601138   Internal GTIN: 5413226601138   Supplier : H.J. Heinz   Suppliers Product Code : 76013471

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2723kJ

662kcal
72g 5.8g 2.9g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2723kJ 662kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2723kJ 

662kCal

Carbohydrates 3g

of which sugars 2.9g

Fat 72g

of which saturates 5.8g

Fibre -g

Protein 0.9g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rapeseed oil (70%), water, spirit vinegar, free range pasteurised EGG yolks (6.2%), sugar, salt, stabilisers (xanthan gum, guar gum), MUSTARD seeds, spices.

Supplier's Product Code : 76013471

Product Added : 22 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 March 2024

erudus id : 885b463479344a8c894c4ffa0c6c14e2
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Contain
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Soya
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Contain
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Does Not
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Sulphur
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May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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